GOTTa f

SWINGSETS & MORE

84 Mill Plain Rd. Danbury, CT.
06811
Ph: (203)794-1201
Email: sales@gottaplaykids.com

Website: www.gottaplaykids.com

CIRCUS CASTLES

Design Idea Idea # Regular
Feature Model Il 8A  $7299
Popular Il 9B $6,799
Maxed Out Il 9C  $9499
Loaded 111 9D  $9:199
Popular IV 9E $40,499
Loaded V 10F $44:399
Turbo Popular Il 11G ~ $6;999
Turbo Loaded I 1MH  $7799
Turbo Tricked Il 111 $406;299

Turbo Green IV 11J $12499

SUNSHINE CASTLES

Design Idea Idea # Regular
Feature Model Il 12A $9.099
Popular Il 13B  $8,599
Spacesaver | 13C  $8.699
Super Popular Il 13D $9:399
Popular IV 13 $42,999
Super Duper IV 14F $48799
Forest Green Il| 156 $+299
Smorgasbord Il 15H  $43;299
All Time Fav IV 151 $45,599
Spiral Slide V 15) $47399
RAINBOW CASTLES
Design Idea Idea # Regular
Feature Model Il 16A $9.599
Popular Green I 178 $9.099
Wood Roof Il 17C $12.499
Super Loaded Il 17D $10.899

Super Maxed Out Il 17E $12.099

Super Treasure IV 18F $18.799
Loaded 11 19G $11.199
Super Custom Il 19H $14.199
Double Bubble IV 191 $18.399
Spiral Slide V 19J $19.899

Super
Sale

$3,749
$3,499
$4,849
$4,699
$5,349
$7,299
$3,599
$3,899
$5,149
$6,349

Super
Sale
$4,799
$4,549
$4,599
$4,949
$6,749
$9,649
$5,899
$6,899
$7,999
$8,899

Super
Sale

$4,899
$4,649
$6,349
$5,449
$6,149
$9,499
$5,699
$7,199
$9,399
$9,999

* not responsible for typographical errors.

Install

Install

Install

Super Sale!

Up to 50% Off Regular Prices
+

Installation Included!!!

*Interest Free Financing Available*
(Delivery may be additional and varies by area)

RAINBOW

PLAY SYSTEMS, INC®
Fine Residential Play Equipment

CASTLES
2024
PRICE LIST

MONSTER CASTLES suner

Design Idea Idea # Regular Sale Install
Feature Model Il 20A $14.399 $5,799 $800
Popular Il 21B $10.899 $5,549 $800
Super Loaded Il 21C $12.799 $6,499 $800
Wood Roof Il 21D $14.099 $7,149 $800
Forest Green Il 21E $12.899 $6,549 $800

Cover Shot IV 22F $19.999 $10,099 $800
Thunderbomb IV 23G $20.499 $10,349 $800
Forest Green V 23H $25.199 $12,999 $800
Super Triple Tube V 23l $37,299  $19,999  $800
Dbl Monstrosity 23) $32.699 $17,499 $800

KING KONG CASTLES

Super
Design Idea Idea # Regular Sale Install
Feature Model Il 24A $12,699 $6,549 $1000
Super Loaded I 25B $14,599 $7,499 $1000
Loaded Il 25C $15,399 $7,899 $1000
Base IV 25D $16,999 $8,699 $1000
Spiral Slide V 25E $20,099 $10,249  $1000

Super Jewel IV 26F $22,299 $11,349  $1000
Super & More IV 27G $21,799 $11,099 $4000
Super Grand V 27H $27,999 $14,599  $1000
Super Rustic V 271 $31,899  $16,499  $1000
Super Tube CityV  27J $42,099  $22,999  $1000


mailto:sales@gottaplaykids.com

GOTTaAd

SWINGSETS & MORE

S

84 Mill Plain Rd. Danbury, CT. 06811

Ph: (203)794-1201

Email: sales@gottaplaykids.com

Website: www.gottaplaykids.com

CIRCUS CLUBS
Design Idea Idea #
Feature Model Il 28A
Popular 1l 29B
Basic Il 29C
Wooden Roof Il 29D
Popular Il 29E
Fantastic V 30F
Wonderland Il 31G

Forest Green IV 31H
Dbl Nicely Equip 311
Dbl Maxed Out 31J

Regular

$7,299

SUNSHINE CLUBS

Design Idea Idea # Regular
Feature Model Il 32A $8,999
Popular Il 33B $8,599
Basic Il 33C $6,799
Wooden Roof I 33D  $16,999
Kitchen Sink Il 33 $143:399
Equip to Max IlI 34F  $13,799
Loaded IlI 356G  $1.299
Loaded IV 35H  $14,099
Bells & Whistles IV 351  $16:499
Fantastic V 35J  $47.399
RAINBOW CLUBS

Design Idea Idea # Regular
Feature Model Il 36A $9.499
Playhouse Il 378 $12099
Specialty Feat Il 37C $16.199
Action Packed Ill 37D  ¢14.599
Extravaganza Il 37E  $15.499
Magnificent V 38F  $24099
Loaded IV 396G 315699
Dual Penthouses V. 39H  ¢27 999
Dbl Maxed Out 391 $36.499
Dbl Custom Combo 39J ¢33 799

Super
Sale

$3,749
$3,499
$2,999
$4,249
$4,199
$7,399
$5,799
$5,849
$6,399
$11,999

Super
Sale

$4,699
$4,499
$3,599
$5,699
$6,899
$7,099
$5,849
$7,249
$8,449
$8,899

Super
Sale

$4,849
$5,999
$8,199
$7,399
$7,949
$12,249
$8,049
$14,499
$18,499
$20,999

*not responsible for typographical errors.

Install

Install

Super Sale!

Up to 50% Off Regular Prices

+

Installation Included!!!

*Interest Free Financing Available*

(Deliverv mav be additional and varies bv area)

80007
&

800

CRAREOI

PLAY SYSTEMS, INC®

Fine Residential Play Equipment

CLUBHOUSES
2024

PRICE LIST

MONSTER CLUBS

Design Idea Idea # Regular
Feature Model Il 40A $13.499
Playhouse & More Il 41B $18. 200
Fancy Il 41C $17.699
Loaded Il 41D $45.399
Forest Green IV 41E $20.999
Whopper V 42F $28.399
Huck Beautiful Il 43G $22 099
Huck Classic Il 43H $23.099
Huck Magic IV 431 $30.099
Huck Jacked V 43) $41.899

KING KONG CLUBS

Design ldea Idea #
Feature Model Il 44A
Spiral Slide Il 45B
Playhouse Il 45C
Work of Art Il 45D
Party Table Il 45E
Crazy Gizmos IV 46F
Outrageous Il 47G
Wooden Roof Il 47H
Ginormous V 471

Dbl Green Machine 47J

Regular

Super
Sale

$6,999
$9,149
$8,999
$7,899
$10,699
$14,399
$11,249
$11,899
$15,499
$21,999

Super
Sale

$8,499
$11,249
$11,099
$10,849
$12,799
$17,299
$12,499
$11,549
$19,999
$25,999

Install

Install


mailto:sales@gottaplaykids.com

T
THE WORLD'’S FINEST PLAY SYSTEMS

Your Children Deserve The Very Best, And Rainbow Is The Very Best!

1. Construction. Our entire line is constructed with 100% Cedar lumber,
commercial-grade hardware, dual-bolt construction, heavy-gauge dipped
safety chains, and interlocking notched-beam construction. A Rainbow
Play-Set is likely to weigh twice as much as a similar size competitors set.

2. Modular. 100% Modular and Expandable Designs. Let your children
grow WITH your Rainbow, not OUT of it.

3. Warranty. Our Exclusive Lifetime Warranty
is the BEST in the business, and the Gold

Standard in the residential playground industry.

4. History. Rainbow is a family owned business started in a garage
over 30 years ago. Our world headquarters is located in the heartland
of America in Brookings, South Dakota, and is home to

the world’s largest playground factory. firmnm——
Children Strong

Instay,,
00° la,
» and %

5. Trust. Over 600,000 families have trusted Rainbow to
be the swing set of choice in their backyard. Rainbow

offers more than 200 designs to choose from. Each design features the
highest quality construction, with a commitment to safety. Rainbow builds
swing sets that your children will grow into, and not out-of.

SUPER SALE!

*HUGE DISCOUNTS OFF REGULAR PRICE*
*INTEREST FREE FINANCING FOR 12 MONTHS AVAILABLE*
(DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY AND VARY BY LOCATION)

GOTTa /j

SWINGSETS & MORE

84 MILL PLAIN ROAD, DANBURY, CT 06811
203-794-1201
SALES@GOTTAPLAYKIDS.COM

For Full Catalog & Price List visit gottaplaykids.com

B P -




	gp price list
	Info Page

