

84 Mill Plain Rd. Danbury, CT. 06811 Ph: (203)794-1201

Email: sales@gottaplaykids.com
Website: www.gottaplaykids.com

Super Sale! Up to 50% Off Regular Prices

Installation Included!!!

Interest Free Financing Available
(Delivery may be additional and varies by area)

CIRCUS CASTLES

			Super	
Design Idea	Idea #	Regular	Sale	Install
Feature Model II	8A	\$7,299	\$3,749	\$500
Popular II	9B	\$6,799	\$3,499	\$500
Maxed Out II	9C	\$9,499	\$4,849	\$500
Loaded III	9D	\$9,199	\$4,699	\$500
Popular IV	9E	\$10,499	\$5,349	\$500
Loaded V	10F	\$14,399	\$7,299	\$500
Turbo Popular II	11G	\$6,999	\$3,599	\$500
Turbo Loaded II	11H	\$7,799	\$3,899	\$500
Turbo Tricked III	111	\$10,299	\$5,149	\$500
Turbo Green IV	11J	\$12,499	\$6,349	\$500



CASTLES 2024 PRICE LIST

SUNSHINE CASTLES

			Super	
Design Idea	Idea #	Regular	Sale	Install
Feature Model II	12A	\$9,099	\$4,799	\$600
Popular II	13B	\$8,599	\$4,549	\$600
Spacesaver I	13C	\$8,699	\$4,599	\$600
Super Popular II	13D	\$9,399	\$4,949	\$600
Popular IV	13E	\$12,999	\$6,749	\$600
Super Duper IV	14F	\$18,799	\$9,649	\$600
Forest Green III	15G	\$11,299	\$5,899	\$600
Smorgasbord III	15H	\$13,299	\$6,899	\$600
All Time Fav IV	151	\$15,599	\$7,999	\$600
Spiral Slide V	15J	\$17,399	\$8,899	\$600

MONSIER CASILES					
			Super		
Design Idea	Idea#	Regular	Sale	Install	
Feature Model II	20A	\$11,399	\$5,799	\$800	
Popular II	21B	\$10,899	\$5,549	\$800	
Super Loaded II	21C	\$12,799	\$6,499	\$800	
Wood Roof II	21D	\$14,099	\$7,149	\$800	
Forest Green III	21E	\$12,899	\$6,549	\$800	
Cover Shot IV	22F	\$19,999	\$10,099	\$800	
Thunderbomb IV	23G	\$20,499	\$10,349	\$800	
Forest Green V	23H	\$25,199	\$12,999	\$800	
Super Triple Tube \	/ 231	\$37,299	\$19,999	\$800	
Dbl Monstrosity	23J	\$32,699	\$17,499	\$800	

RAINBOW CASTLES

			Super	
Design Idea	ldea#	Regular	Sale	Install
Feature Model II	16A	\$9,599	\$4,899	\$700
Popular Green II	17B	\$9,099	\$4,649	\$700
Wood Roof II	17C	\$12,499	\$6,349	\$700
Super Loaded II	17D	\$10,899	\$5,449	\$700
Super Maxed Out II	17E	\$12,099	\$6,149	\$700
Super Treasure IV	18F	\$18,799	\$9,499	\$700
Loaded III	19G	\$11,199	\$5,699	\$700
Super Custom III	19H	\$14,199	\$7,199	\$700
Double Bubble IV	191	\$18,399	\$9,399	\$700
Spiral Slide V	19J	\$19,899	\$9,999	\$700

KING KONG CASTLES

MONSTED CASTLES

			Super	
Design Idea	Idea#	Regular	Sale	Install
Feature Model II	24A	\$12,699	\$6,549	\$1000
Super Loaded II	25B	\$14,599	\$7,499	\$1000
Loaded III	25C	\$15,399	\$7,899	\$1000
Base IV	25D	\$16,999	\$8,699	\$1000
Spiral Slide V	25E	\$20,099	\$10,249	\$1000
Super Jewel IV	26F	\$22,299	\$11,349	\$1000
Super & More IV	27G	\$21,799	\$11,099	\$1000
Super Grand V	27H	\$27,999	\$14,599	\$1000
Super Rustic V	271	\$31,899	\$16,499	\$1000
Super Tube City V	27J	\$42,099	\$22,999	\$1000

^{*} not responsible for typographical errors.



84 Mill Plain Rd. Danbury, CT. 06811 Ph: (203)794-1201

Email: sales@gottaplaykids.com
Website: www.gottaplaykids.com

Super Sale! Up to 50% Off Regular Prices

+

Installation Included!!!

Interest Free Financing Available
(Delivery may be additional and varies by area)

CIRCUS CLUBS			Super	
Design Idea	ldea#	Regular	Sale	Install
Feature Model II	28A	\$7,299	\$3,749	\$500
Popular II	29B	\$6,799	\$3,499	\$500
Basic II	29C	\$5,799	\$2,999	\$500
Wooden Roof II	29D	\$8,299	\$4,249	\$500
Popular III	29E	\$8,399	\$4,199	\$500
Fantastic V	30F	\$14,599	\$7,399	\$500
Wonderland III	31G	\$11,399	\$5,799	\$500
Forest Green IV	31H	\$11,499	\$5,849	\$500

\$12,599

\$23,499

311

31J

\$6,399

\$11,999

\$500

\$500



CLUBHOUSES 2024 PRICE LIST

MONSTER CLUBS

KING KONG CLUBS

Ginormous V

Dbl Green Machine 47J

SUNSHINE CLUBS					
			Super		
Design Idea	ldea#	Regular	Sale	Install	
Feature Model II	32A	\$8,999	\$4,699	\$600	
Popular II	33B	\$8,599	\$4,499	\$600	
Basic II	33C	\$6,799	\$3,599	\$600	
Wooden Roof II	33D	\$10,999	\$5,699	\$600	
Kitchen Sink II	33E	\$13,399	\$6,899	\$600	
Equip to Max III	34F	\$13,799	\$7,099	\$600	
Loaded III	35G	\$11,299	\$5,849	\$600	
Loaded IV	35H	\$14,099	\$7,249	\$600	
Bells & Whistles IV	351	\$16,499	\$8,449	\$600	
Fantastic V	35J	\$17,399	\$8,899	\$600	

			Super	
Design Idea	Idea#	Regular	Sale	Install
Feature Model II	40A	\$13,499	\$6,999	\$800
Playhouse & More II	41B	\$18,299	\$9,149	\$800
Fancy II	41C	\$17,699	\$8,999	\$800
Loaded III	41D	\$15,399	\$7,899	\$800
Forest Green IV	41E	\$20,999	\$10,699	\$800
Whopper V	42F	\$28,399	\$14,399	\$800
Huck Beautiful II	43G	\$22,099	\$11,249	\$800
Huck Classic II	43H	\$23,099	\$11,899	\$800
Huck Magic IV	431	\$30,099	\$15,499	\$800
Huck Jacked V	43J	\$41,899	\$21,999	\$800

RAINBOW CLUBS

Dbl Nicely Equip

Dbl Maxed Out

			Super	
Design Idea	ldea#	Regular	Sale	Install
Feature Model II	36A	\$9,499	\$4,849	\$700
Playhouse II	37B	\$12,099	\$5,999	\$700
Specialty Feat II	37C	\$16,199	\$8,199	\$700
Action Packed III	37D	\$14,599	\$7,399	\$700
Extravaganza III	37E	\$15,499	\$7,949	\$700
Magnificent V	38F	\$24,099	\$12,249	\$700
Loaded IV	39G	\$15,699	\$8,049	\$700
Dual Penthouses V	39H	\$27,999	\$14,499	\$700
Dbl Maxed Out	391	\$36,499	\$18,499	\$700
Dbl Custom Combo	39J	\$38,799	\$20,999	\$700

Design Idea Sale Idea# Regular Install Feature Model II 44A \$16,499 \$8,499 \$1200 Spiral Slide II 45B \$22,099 \$11,249 \$1200 Playhouse II 45C \$21,799 \$11,099 \$1200 Work of Art II 45D \$21,299 \$10,849 \$1200 \$1200 Party Table II 45E \$25,199 \$12,799 Crazy Gizmos IV 46F \$17,299 \$1200 \$34,099 Outrageous II 47G \$24,299 \$12,499 \$1200 Wooden Roof III 47H \$22,699 \$11,549 \$1200

\$37,799

\$47,699

471

Super

\$19,999

\$25,999

\$1200

\$1200

^{*}not responsible for typographical errors.

THE WORLD'S FINEST PLAY SYSTEMS

Your Children Deserve The Very Best, And Rainbow Is The Very Best!



- 1. Construction. Our entire line is constructed with 100% Cedar lumber, commercial-grade hardware, dual-bolt construction, heavy-gauge dipped safety chains, and interlocking notched-beam construction. A Rainbow Play-Set is likely to weigh twice as much as a similar size competitors set.
- **2. Modular.** 100% Modular and Expandable Designs. Let your children grow WITH your Rainbow, not OUT of it.
- **3.** Warranty. Our Exclusive Lifetime Warranty is the BEST in the business, and the Gold Standard in the residential playground industry.





- **4. History.** Rainbow is a family owned business started in a garage over 30 years ago. Our world headquarters is located in the heartland of America in Brookings, South Dakota, and is home to the world's largest playground factory.
- **5. Trust.** Over 600,000 families have trusted Rainbow to be the swing set of choice in their backyard. Rainbow offers more than 200 designs to choose from. Each design features the highest quality construction, with a commitment to safety. Rainbow builds swing sets that your children will grow into, and not out-of.

SUPER SALE!

HUGE DISCOUNTS OFF REGULAR PRICE

INTEREST FREE FINANCING FOR 12 MONTHS AVAILABLE

(DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY AND VARY BY LOCATION)



84 MILL PLAIN ROAD, DANBURY, CT 06811 203-794-1201 SALES@GOTTAPLAYKIDS.COM

For Full Catalog & Price List visit gottaplaykids.com